10.00

10.10

10.45

11.30

12.00

ncte

Student Council 2021

Student Council for undergraduate students
Friday, 12 February
Via Zoom (joining details to be emailed ahead of the event)

PROGRAMME

Welcome to the Student Council
Joanne Butcher, chief executive, NCTJ

NCTJ Q&A session

Chaired by Joanne Butcher, chief executive, NCTJ
Amanda Ball, principal examiner

Lyn Jones, head of qualifications

Rachel Manby, head of quality and assessment
Emma Robinson, accreditation manager

Group discussions and feedback

Meet the editors
Luke Jacobs, editor of Kent Live, Sussex Live and new audiences, Reach PLC
Sarah Whitehead, deputy head of newsgathering, Sky News

Event ends



