

Student Council for undergraduate students Friday, 12 February

Via Zoom (joining details to be emailed ahead of the event)

PROGRAMME

10.00	Welcome to the Student Council Joanne Butcher, chief executive, NCTJ
10.10	NCTJ Q&A session Chaired by Joanne Butcher, chief executive, NCTJ Amanda Ball, principal examiner Lyn Jones, head of qualifications Rachel Manby, head of quality and assessment Emma Robinson, accreditation manager
10.45	Group discussions and feedback
11.30	Meet the editors Luke Jacobs, editor of Kent Live, Sussex Live and new audiences, Reach PLC Sarah Whitehead, deputy head of newsgathering, Sky News
12.00	Event ends